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CHEMISTRY TUTOR LIST 
FALL 2017 

NOTE: The following individuals have volunteered their names as potential tutors for chemistry courses. 
Being included on the list does not imply sponsorship by the Department of Chemistry at Colorado State University. 

 Name Contact Information Subject Area or Course Fee/Hour 
Anderson, Ian ianders2@rams.colostate.edu 

914-483-7275 
Inorganic & Organic Chemistry $20/hr 

Bahureksa, William wbahurek@colostate.edu General Chemistry (CHEM 111, 113) $18/hr 

Baumgartel, George george.baumgartel@colostate.edu 
203-586-8711 

Organic Chemistry $20/hr (negotiable) 

Beardslee, Patrick patrick.beardslee@colostate.edu 
402-770-0478 

General Chemistry (CHEM 111, 113) $30/hr 

Beck, Lacey lmbeck@colostate.edu 
913-957-5158 

General Chemistry (CHEM 103, 104, 108, 111, 112, 113) $25/hr 

Bjerke, Jennifer jennifer.bjerke@colostate.edu 
480-415-8489 

CHEM 112, 113, 344 $30/hr 

Brook, Colin cpbrook1@gmail.com 
262-623-7229 

CHEM 111, 113, 114 $25/hr 

Call, Zach zach.call@colostate.edu 
443-404-8794 

General Chemistry (CHEM 111, 113) $25/hr 

Carrell, Cody cody.carrell@colostate.edu 
920-203-0024 

CHEM 107, 108, 111, 112, 113, 114, 335, 431 $25/hr 

Cerbone, Ryan rcerbone@colostate.edu 
914-819-7705 

General and Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Cogell, Joshua jcogell@rams.colostate.edu 
573-465-0295 

General Chemistry (CHEM 103, 105, 107, 111), Instrumental 
Analysis (CHEM 431) 

$25/hr 

Collins, Christian christian.collins@colostate.edu 
303-519-0358 

General Chemistry $25/hr 

Dunne, Christine christine.dunne@colostate.edu 
215-384-4788 

Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Evans, Colby colby.evans@colostate.edu CHEM 111, 112, 113, 114 $30/hr 

Folkman, Scott scott.folkman@colostate.edu 
505-507-7686 

CHEM 103, 105, 107, 111, 113, 192, 335 $20/hr 
Group rates avail 

Gerold, Chase chasegerold@gmail.com 
651-431-0059 

CHEM 103, 104, 107, 108, 111, 112, 113, 114 $20/hr 
$15/hr/per student for 
2+ students 

Hosier, Chris chris.hosier@colostate.edu 
512-560-4030 

Organic Chemistry $20/hr 

Jackson, Cassidy jacksoce@colostate.edu Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Jewell, Carly carly.jewell@colostate.edu 
513-763-0873 

General Chemistry $30/hr 

Klas, Kimberly kimberly.klas@colostate.edu 
864-884-4018 

Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Mattila, James mattiljm@colostate.edu 
321-536-2325 

CHEM 107, 111, 113 $20/hr 

Menger, Ruth ruth.menger@colostate.edu General & Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Mozur, Eve emozur@colostate.edu General Chemistry (CHEM 111) $20/hr 

Nguyen, Michael michael.nguyen@colostate.edu All Chemistry courses $20/hr 
  -OVER- 
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Nite, Jacob jacob.nite@colostate.edu 
970-460-6483 

Analytical, General, Instrumental, & Physical Chemistry $20/hr 
Group rates avail 

Pena, Manny mpena450@colostate.edu 
518-253-3321 

CHEM 103, 105, 107, 111, 112, 113, 114 $34/hr 

Peters, Benjamin ben.peters@colostate.edu 
720-469-2135 

General & Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Rubin, Heather hnrubin@rams.colostate.edu 
443-904-3624 

Organic Chemistry (CHEM 245, 246, 341, 344, 345, 440) $20/hr 

Schenkel, Melissa melissa.schenkel@colostate.edu General Chemistry (CHEM 111, 112) $20/hr (negotiable) 

Thoma, David dwthoma@colostate.edu 
727-290-7321 

General Chemistry, Organic Chemistry I & II $35/hr 

Tracy, Kathryn kathryn.tracy@colostate.edu 
914-552-6248 

Analytical, General & Physical Chemistry $25/hr 

Votaw, Kevin kavotaw@rams.colostate.edu 
660-238-6737 

General Chemistry (103, 104, 105, 107, 108, 111, 112, 113, 
114), Organic Chemistry (245, 246), Quantitative Analysis (334, 
335) 

$15/hr 

Ward, Abby award22@colostate.edu 
405-513-1015 

General & Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Winter, Alyssa alyssa.winter@colostate.edu 
201-739-2713 

CHEM 103, 105, 107, 111, 113, 335 $25/hr 
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